

®

SLP(C)No. 4186 OF 2004

ITEM No.58

Court No. 1

SECTION XIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.4186/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 30/01/2004 in CC 1422/2003
of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

RAJASEKHARAN G. & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

KALoor JOSEPH

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

With

SLP(C)No.4583 of 2004

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP, prayer for interim relief
and office report)

SLP(C)No.4584 of 2004

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief
office report)

SLP(C)No.5089 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C)No.5514 of 2004

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)No.5516-5517 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C)No.5518-5519 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C)No.5522-5523 of 2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C)No.5524-5525 of 2004

(With appln. for c/delay in filing SLP, prayer for interim relief
and office report)

Date : 19/04/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

...2/-

-2-

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner (s)

in SLP 4186Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R.,Adv.

Mr. Romy Chacko, Adv.

in SLP 4583, 4584Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr.Adv.
& 5518-19Mr. S.U.K. Sagar, Adv.
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
Mr. Bikas Kar Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Pooja Nanekar, Adv.
for M/s. Lawyer's Knit and Co., Adv.

in SLP 5514 andMr. K. Sukumaran, Sr.Adv.
res.in SLP 5516-17Ms. Karthika S., Adv.
Mr. Nishe Rajan Shonker, Adv.
Mr. Balraj B., Adv.
for M/s. T.T.K. Deepak and Co., Adv.

in SLP 5516-17Mr. M.R. Rajender Nair, Adv.
Mr. P.V. Dinesh, Adv.
Ms. Sindha T.P., Adv.
Mr. Abishek Thakur, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay K. Mishra, Adv.

in SLP 5522-23Ms. Beena Madhvan, Adv.
Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.

in SLP 5089 andMr. Ajay K. Jain, Adv.
5524-25Mr. M.P. Vinod, Adv.

For Respondent (s)
in SLP 4186Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr.Adv.
Mr. S.A. Hafranam, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.
Mr. P.B. Sahasranaman, Adv.
Mr. M.K.S. Menon, Adv.
Mr. M.K. Michael, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel prays for and is allowed four weeks' time to take steps for service on the un-
served respondents.

Dasti in addition.

[Alka Dudeja] [Janki Bhatia]
Court Master Court Master