

SLP(C)No. 4186 OF 2004
ITEM No.13

Court No. 2

SECTION XIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.4186/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 30/01/2004 in CC 1422/03
of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

RAJASEKHARAN G. & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

KALOOR JOSEPH

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
With

SLP(C)No.4583/2004

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report
)

SLP(C)No.4584/2004

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C)No.5514/2004

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C)No.5516-5517/2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C)No.5518-5519/2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C)No.5522-5523/2004

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

SLP(C) No.5089/2004

(With prayer for interim relief)

SLP(C)No.5524-5525/2004

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and with prayer for interim relief and office report
)

Date : 29/11/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)/
Respondent (s)

Mr. M.P. Vinod, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Kumar Jain, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.

Mr. K.Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
Ms. Pooja Nanekar, Adv.
Ms. Susan Azchariah, Adv.
For M/s Lawyer's Knit & Co., Adv.

Mr. K. Sukumaran, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P.P. Radhakrishnan, Adv.
Mr. Nishi Rajen Shonker, Adv.
For M/s T.T.K.Deepak & Co., Adv.

Mr. P.V. Dinesh, Adv.

Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Raju Ramachandran, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Pooja Dhar, Adv.
For Mr. Prashant Bhushan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The petitioners are directed to serve the unserved respondents in the matters where the service is incomplete. Two weeks' time is granted for that purpose.

List these matters for final disposal on 15.12.2004.

(Satish K. Yadav)
Court Master

(Prem Prakash)
Court Master