

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.4186/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 30/01/2004 in Contempt
Case(C)1422/03 of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

RAJASEKHARAN G. & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

KALLOOR JOSEPH

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report and for final disposal)

With

SLP(C)No.4583/2004, SLP(C)No.4584/2004, SLP(C)No.5089/2004, SLP(C)No.5514/2004
SLP(C)No.5516-5517/2004, SLP(C)No.5518-5519/2004, SLP(C)No.5522-5523/2004,
SLP(C)No.5524-5525/2004 (with appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and deletion of the name of
respondent and with prayer for interim relief and office report and for final disposal)

Date : 15/12/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R.,Adv.

Mr. K. Sukumaran, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Nishe Rajen Shonker, Adv.

Mr. Balraj B., Adv.

Mr. Nirup Kumar, Adv.

ForM/s. T.T.K. Deepal & Co.

Mr. K.R. Radhakrishnan, Sr.Adv.

Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.

Ms. Pooja Nanekar, Adv.

Ms. Suzhen Jhakaria, Adv.

for M/s. Lawyers Knit & Co.

.....2/-

: 2 :

Mr. M.R. Rajendran, Adv.

Mr. P.V. Dinesh, Adv.

Ms. Sumita Hazarika, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Raju Ramachandran, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Joseph Pookkatt, Adv.

Ms. Pooja Dhar, Adv.

Mr. Rohan Thawani, Adv.

Mr. Prashant Bhushan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters on 10th of February, 2005.
Additional pleadings, if any, may be filed in the
meanwhile.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER